
 

WNHGA — 2024 RIVER VALLEY “A” CALENDAR 
 

TEAM PLAY DATES—RIVER VALLEY “A” (3 FLIGHTS) 
Division “A” Captain – Lauren Dummer (LOP) 

Wed., May 1 (April 15) — Lincoln Hills GC, Lincoln 
Tues., May 21 (May 1) — LWW GC, Penn Valley 

Thurs., June 6 (May 15) — Cameron Park CC, Cameron Park 
Tues., June 18 (June 1) — Lake of the Pines CC, Auburn 
Tues., July 16 (July 1) — Cold Springs GCC, Placerville 

Wed., Aug. 14 (Aug. 1) — WNHGA TP Championship, Saratoga CC, Saratoga 
 

INVITATIONALS  
Thurs., April 25 — Rancho Murieta CC Invitational, Rancho Murieta 

Thurs., May 9 — Cameron Park CC, Cameron Park 
Thurs., May 16 — Valley Hi CC Invitational, Elk Grove 

Tues., June 11 — North Ridge CC Invitational, Fair Oaks 
Tues., June 11 — San Jose CC Invitational, San Jose 

Thurs., Sept. 5 — Almaden CC Invitational, San Jose 
Tues., Sept. 24 — Lake Wildwood GC Invitational, Penn Valley 

Thurs., Sept. 26 — Del Rio CC Invitational, Modesto 
Tues., Oct. 22 — El Macero CC Invitational, El Macero 

Tues., Oct. 22 —  Castlewood CC Invitational, Pleasanton 
Tues., Oct. 29 — Oakdale CC Invitational, Oakdale 

Thurs., Nov. 7 — Stonebrae CC Invitational, Hayward 

 

WNHGA OPEN DAYS 
Thurs., April 11 — Woodbridge GCC, Woodbridge 

Thurs., April 18 — Round Hill CC, Alamo 
Thurs., May 9 — Marin CC, Novato 

Thurs., Aug. 22 — Cameron Park CC, Cameron Park 
Wed., Oct. 2 — Sequoia Woods CC, Arnold 

 

LH WINCSTERS / WNHGA 
Wed., Jan. 10 — Meet & Greet New Wincsters; 9:30 a.m., Alyce’s 

                        Wed., March 6 — Wincsters Team Play Meeting; 9:30 a.m., Alyce’s                    
Fri, March 8 — WNHGA Spring Area Mtg,; Valley Hi, Elk Grove 

Tues., March 12 — Charm Girl Tourney; LH, open to all Wincsters 
Tues., April 16 — Wincsters Team Play Simulation; LH 9 holes 

Thurs., July 25 — Corena Green Classic Jr. Girls; Crow Canyon CC, Danville 
Wed., July 31 — Wincsters Tournament of Champions; LH, 9 Holes w/Lincsters 
Wed., Aug. 7 — Wincsters Tournament of Champions; LH, 9 Holes w/Lincsters 

                  Thurs., Aug. 8 — Wincsters Tournament of Champions; LH, 9 holes/Lunch/Awards 
Thurs., Aug. 29 — WNHGA TOC; Valley Hi CC, Elk Grove 

                                     Mon., Sept. 9 — WNHGA Fall Calendar Meeting; Lake Wildwood GC, Penn Valley 
Fri., Dec. 6 — WNHGA Annual Meeting; Lake of the Pines CC, Auburn 

TBD — WNHGA Rules Seminars  
 
*Blue indicates WNHGA LH Home Events                                                                                                         
               Dec. 10, 2023 

 


